
CORSETS

DRESSES

SKIRTS

BUSTIERS

SHORTS

PANTS

BABYDOLLS

TEDDIES

BRAS

SETS

CATSUITS

COSTUMES

G-STRINGS

THONGS

ACCESSORIES

Men’s

Vinyl
Bust
Waist
Low Waist
Hip

S
34"
26"
28½"
36"

M
36"
28"
30½"
38"

L
38"
30"
32½"
40"

XL
40"
32"
34½"
42"

1X
43"
35"
37¾"
46"

2X
46"
38"
40¾"
49"

3X
49"
41"
43¾"
52"

Women’s Size Chart

Chest
Waist

S
38"
32"

M
40"
34"

L
42"
36"

XL
44"
38"

Men’s Size Chart

SIZE
O/S
O/S-X

SIZE RANGE
Runs from S-L range
Runs from a XL-2X range

One Size. Chart

How to Measure 

Bust
Measure under your arms, around the fullest part of 
the breast.

Waist
Measure around your natural waistline, being the 
smallest part.

Low Waist
Measure approximately 2” below the natural waistline 
or two fingers below the navel. This measurement 
applies to all items which sit below the navel.

Hip
Measure around the fullest part of your hip.

Leather Care
• Store your leather garment in a well-ventilated

area out of the garment bag
• Allow a wet or damp garment to air dry away from

any heat source
• Remove small stains as soon as possible with a

cleaner like saddle soap
• Polish with a good quality leather polish
• Use professional dry cleaners for more serious

stains

Vinyl Care
•	 It is recommended that vinyl garments be stored in

a garment bag away from other clothing
•	 Hand wash in warm water with a small amount of

liquid detergent
•	 Wash both the inside and outside of the garment,

rinse thoroughly in cool water
•	 Hang to dry inside out then turn to let vinyl side dry
•	 Polishing can be done with small amounts of

silicone spray
•	 Different colors of vinyl should be washed and

stored separately as dark colors can bleed onto
lighter ones.

THIS ICON REPRESENTS AN 
XOXO PACKAGED ITEM

THIS ICON REPRESENTS AN 
ITEM AVAILABLE IN DIVA SIZES

\e-’lúr\ vb.
al·lured; al·luring: to entice 
by charm or attraction – allure 
n. – al·lure·ment n.

v.t. to tempt by a
lure, offer, or promise. -ment n. 
alluring a. alluringly adv.

Allure

Allure
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Vinyl Bustier
S-M-L-XL-1X-2X-3X

5-1137

Vinyl Pants S-M-L-XL

16-3007
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Vinyl Bustier S/M-L/XL

5-1357

Vinyl Chaps S-M-L-XL

16-6057

BUSTIERS & PANTS
Vinyl
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Vinyl Bustier S-M-L-XL

5-8057

Vinyl Shorts S-M-L-XL

15-8057

BUSTIERS & PANTS
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Vinyl Bustier
S-M-L-XL-1X-2X-3X

5-1137

Vinyl Shorts S-M-L-XL

15-1077
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Vinyl Bustier
S-M-L-XL-1X-2X-3X

5-1137

Vinyl Shorts S-M-L-XL

15-2077
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Vinyl Bustier
S-M-L-XL-1X-2X-3X

5-1137

Vinyl Shorts S-M-L-XL

15-1007

*pasties not included




